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lveco EuroCargo 160 EURO CARGO OPRIJWAGEN

MACHINETRANSPORTER

Konstruktion
Baujahr
Id
Preis
Getriebe
Kilometerstand
Kraftstoffart
Schadstoffklasse
Leistung
Bruttogewicht
Nutzlast
Gewicht
Lange
Breite
Hohe
Allgemeiner zustand
Technischer zustand

Optischer zustand

Beschreibung
IVECO

TYPE 80EL16 EURO CARGO

MOTOR IVECO 160HP
EURO 6

YEAR 2014

MANUAL GEARBOX
SPRING SUSPENSION

Autotransporter
2014

BG297

€ 13.900,-
Schaltgetriebe
229.200 km
Diesel

Euro 6

118 kW (160 PK)
8.000 kg

3.650 kg

4.350 kg

675 cm

230 cm

40 cm

Gut

Gut

Gut
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